Hair

Ladies

Wash & Cut £18.25
Wash & Cut (long Hair) £21.75
Cut & Blo Dry £36.50
Cut & Blo Dry (Long Hair) £39.95
Restyle £41.95
Restyle (Long Hair) £46.95
Blo Dry Only £20.25
Blo Dry Only (Long Hair) £25.75
GHD Curls Fom £19.95
Shampoo & Set £18.25
Cut, Shampoo & Set From £27.25
Hair Accessories available Individually Priced
Dry Hair Up Fom £30.00
Fringe Trim £4.00

Brazilion Blow Dry

Smoothing system that lasts up to 16 weeks.

Saves time every day, resfores and repairs.

FREE follow up blowdry and refail shampoo. £160.00

Perms (Finish Included)

Bio/Life £69.95
Spiro| From £98.65
Straightening by Xtenso From £69.95
Colour (Finish Exira)

Tint (Regrowth) £32.50
Tint (New) £38.25
Supreme/Luo Colour (New) £41.25
Supreme/Luo Colour (Regrowth) £39.25
Easi-meche/Foil (Horse Shoe) £45.50
Easi-meche/Foil (Half Head) £56.50
Easi-meche/Foil (Full Head) Fom £82.25
Highlights & Lowlights

(Short) Cap £46.10
Conditioning Treatment £12.00
Toner Fom £12.00

Colour Correction Price on consultation

Gents

Cent's Wash & Cut £16.75
Cent's Reslyle £26.75
Gent's Beard Trim & Cut £23.95
Gent's Highlights £26.75
Gent's Highlights & Cut £42.95
All Over Grade One Clip £11.00
Children

A Restyle or Cut & Blo-Dry will be
charged at Adult Prices

Child’s Cut (Under 3) £7.75
Boys & Girls Cut (Under 7) £11.25
Boys & Girls Cut (8 1o 11) £13.75

Pregnancy
Pamper Package

Relaxing 30 min back massage with
essential oils,
soothing luxury pedicure plus a file
and paint on hands.

£69.95

Half and All Day

Relaxing Therapy

60 minutes, Body massage with aromatic oils, aromatic facial and
mokep £105.00
Top to toe Treatment (Full Day)

Full body massage with aromatic oils, manicure, pedicure,
eyebrows, special facial, make-up shampoo and set or blow dry

£167.95

Luxury Gift Vouchers
£2.50, £5.00, £10.00, £20.00

Bespoke letters available on request

DAISY CHAIN

HAIR & BEAUTY

PRICE LIST

Opening Hours
Monday Qam - 5.30pm
Tuesday 9am - 9.00pm

Wednesday ?am - 9.00pm
Thursday 9am - 9.00pm
Friday Q@am - 5.30pm
Saturday 8.30am - 5pm

377 Maidstone Road, Wigmore,
Rainham, Kent

ME8 OHX

Telephone:

Medway 231926/387165

www.thedaisychainhairandbeauty.co.uk
email: the-daisychain377@btconnect.com



Beauty

Eye Brow Wax

Half Arm Wax

Full Arm Wax

Half leg Wax

3/4 leg wax

Full leg Wax

Back Wax

Chest Wax

Back and Chest Wax
Bikini VWax

Thong Wax
Brazilian Wax
Hollywood wax
Under Arm Wax

Top Lip or Chin Wax
Top Lip & Chin Wax
Sides of Face Wax
Eye Lash Tint

Eye Brow Tint

Make-up, Cleanse and Tone

Bride Make-up Trial
Manicure

French Manicure
Paraffin VWax Manicure
Luxury Manicure

Soak Off Manicure
Shellac/Minx Mani
Pedicure

French Pedicure

Paraffin Wax Pedicure
Luxury Pedicure
Shellac/Minx Pedi

File and Paint

Ear Piercing

New Set Lash Extensions
New Set & ELT Package

Electrolysis
From10 minutes

NEW Callus Peel

Removes hard skin and calluses
Course of 3

£8.75
£16.60
£19.95
£19.95
£20.35
£27.35
£27.35
£27.35
£45.00
£13.75
£17.95
£20.95
£26.25

£9.75

£8.25
£13.75

£8.95
£16.75

£8.65
£26.55
£31.95
£20.95
£21.95
£25.75
£30.50
£30.00
£27.95
£26.25
£27.35
£30.50
£34.25
£32.30
£10.95
£18.25
£66.50
£76.50

From £13.95

£18.00
£45.00

Specialist Facial Treatments

NE\N Microdermabrasion

Controlled removal of epidermal layers giving the skin an overall fresh
healthy looking glow.

30 minutes £35.00
60 minutes £60.00
6 x 60 minutes £300.00

Milia Extractions Price on request

Full Facial -1 hour

Cleansing, eyebrow shaping, face and

shoulder massage and mask £39.95
With make-up £51.50

Perfector - Face Lifting

A treatment offering you a completely relaxing,
natural way to delay the ageing process.
Each one hour session will rejuvenate and
reshape your face.

Perfector lifts sagging jaws, cheeks and neck,
reduces lines and wrinkles and smooths and

defines contours. £54.50
Course of 6 £295.00
Course of 12 £569.00

Aromatic By Guinot
A relaxing holistic facial to lift the spirit and

general feeling of wellbeing. £46.95

Hydradermie

By Guinof.

1 hour, 15 minutes deep cleansing by
electrotherapy followed by ozonisation

and cellular regeneration £55.95
Back Hydradermie £64.65
Eye Hydradermie £36.50

Hydra Plus - 2 hous

By Guinof. A three part treatment incorporating

the face, eyes and neck, using specific gels,

masks and moisturisers for each individual area. £81.95

Guinot Beaute Neuve

Double Peeling Treatment

The double peeling action leaves the complexion

radiant and softer than you thought possible. £49.95
Course of 3 £136.95

Body Treatments

Body Action

A complete body workout in only 10 minutes! Vibration Training is a
non-strenuous, low impact method of exercise that fakes only 10 minutes
yet achieves greater results than conventional fraining without the effort.

Single £5.50
Course of 12 £55.00

Aromatic Body Minceur
This slimming freatment uses an anticellulite sculpting massage with
detoxing essential oils and a clay mask to drain toxins and

firm the skin. £55.00
Course of 3 £154.95

Aromatic Body Bien Etre
A complete body exfoliation with a sugar kiwi scrub followed by an
energising massage with citrus essential oils pure relaxation

o leave the skin soft & smooth, & the body stress free. ~ £55.00

Aromatic Body Spa

Either aromatic body treatment can be coupled with an

aromatic facial to complefely relax mind & body. £95.00
Body Polishing

Full body £36.50
Half body £21.25
Massage

A total treatment of the face and body via the skin using
essential oils and plant exiracts to help restore harmony
and balance o the body.

30 minutes back £36.25
60 minutes body £58.95
Q0 minufes foce & body £74.95
Spraytan £15.00

Guinot Auto Bronzant

Tanning Treatment
Includes exfoliation, fotal body moisturiser and 1 to 2
applications of Guinot tanning lotion

Full body £48.95
Half body £32.50

Universal Contour Wrap

The original sea clay body wrap treatment. Defoxifying, contouring and
revitalising with unique double inch loss guarantee. Excellent for reducing
the appearance of cellulite, stretch marks and tightening loose skin.

Single £65.00
Course of 3 £175.00



