Hair

Ladies

Wash & Cut

Wash & Cut (Long Hair)

Cut & Blo Dry	£36.50
Cut & Blo Dry (Long Hair)	£39.95
Restyle	£41.95
Restyle (Long Hair)	£46.95
Blo Dry Only	£20.25
Blo Dry Only (Long Hair)	£25.75
GHD Curls	From £19.95
Shampoo & Set	£18.25
Cut, Shampoo & Set	From £27.25
Hair Accessories available	Individually Priced
Dry Hair Up	From £30.00
Fringe Trim	£4.00
Brazilian Blow Dry	
Smoothing system that lasts up to 16 weeks Saves time every day, restores and repairs.	5.
FREE follow up blowdry and retail shampoo	£160.00
Perms (Finish Included)	
Bio/Life	£69.95
Spiral	From £98.65
Straightening by Xtenso	From £69.95
Colour (Finish Extra)	
Tint (Regrowth)	£32.50
Tint (New)	£38.25
Supreme/Luo Colour (New)	£41.25
Supreme/Luo Colour (Regrowth)	£39.25
Easi-meche/Foil (Horse Shoe)	£45.50
Easi-meche/Foil (Half Head)	£56.50
Easi-meche/Foil (Full Head)	From £82.25
Highlights & Lowlights	
(Short) Cap	£46.10
Conditioning Treatment	£12.00
Toner	From £12.00
Colour Correction Pr	rice on consultation

Gents

£18.25

£21.75

Gent's Wash & Cut	£16.75
Gent's Restyle	£26.75
Gent's Beard Trim & Cut	£23.95
Gent's Highlights	£26.75
Gent's Highlights & Cut	£42.95
All Over Grade One Clip	£11.00

Children

A Restyle or Cut & Blo-Dry will be charged at Adult Prices

Child's Cut (Under 3)	£7.75
Boys & Girls Cut (Under 7)	£11.25
Boys & Girls Cut (8 to 11)	£13.75

Pregnancy Pamper Package

Relaxing 30 min back massage with essential oils, soothing luxury pedicure plus a file and paint on hands.

£69.95

Half and All Day

Relaxing Therapy

60 minutes, Body massage with aromatic oils, aromatic facial and make-up

Top to toe Treatment (Full Day)

Full body massage with aromatic oils, manicure, pedicure, eyebrows, special facial, make-up shampoo and set or blow dry
£167.95.

Luxury Gift Vouchers

£2.50, £5.00, £10.00, £20.00

Bespoke letters available on request



PRICE LIST

Opening Hours

Monday 9am - 5.30pm
Tuesday 9am - 9.00pm
Wednesday 9am - 9.00pm
Thursday 9am - 9.00pm
Friday 9am - 5.30pm
Saturday 8.30am - 5pm

377 Maidstone Road, Wigmore, Rainham, Kent MF8 OHX

Telephone: Medway 231926/387165

www.thedaisychainhairandbeauty.co.uk email: the-daisychain377@btconnect.com

Beauty Specialist Facial Tree		Specialist Facial Trea	tments	Body Treatments		
Eye Brow Wax	£8.75	at a second				
Half Arm Wax	£16.60	NEW Microdermabrasion		Body Action		
Full Arm Wax	£19.95	Controlled removal of epidermal layers giving the skin an overall fresh		A complete body workout in only 10 minutes! Vibration Training is a		
Half Leg Wax	£19.95	healthy looking glow. 30 minutes	£35.00	non-strenuous, low impact method of exercise that to yet achieves greater results than conventional training		
3/4 Leg wax	£20.35	60 minutes	£60.00	Single	£5.50	
Full Leg Wax	£27.35	6 x 60 minutes	£300.00	Course of 12	£55.00	
Back Wax	£27.35	AAN E D.		A D A A :		
Chest Wax	£27.35	Milia Extractions Price	on request	Aromatic Body Minceur This slimming treatment uses an anti-cellulite sculptir	a marrago with	
Back and Chest Wax	£45.00	Full Facial - 1 hour		detoxing essential oils and a clay mask to drain to:		
Bikini Wax	£13.75	Cleansing, eyebrow shaping, face and		firm the skin.	£55.00	
Thong Wax	£17.95	shoulder massage and mask	£39.95	Course of 3	£154.95	
Brazilian Wax	£20.95	With make-up	£51.50	Aromatic Pody Pion Etro		
Hollywood wax	£26.25	Desile de la Estate Diferen		Aromatic Body Bien Etre A complete body exfoliation with a sugar kiwi scru	h followed by an	
Under Arm Wax	£9.75	Perfector - Face Lifting		energising massage with citrus essential oils pure re		
Top Lip or Chin Wax	£8.25	A treatment offering you a completely relaxing, natural way to delay the ageing process.		to leave the skin soft & smooth, & the body stress fr		
Top Lip & Chin Wax	£13.75	Each one hour session will rejuvenate and		A		
Sides of Face Wax	£8.95	reshape your face.		Aromatic Body Spa Either aromatic body treatment can be coupled wit	L	
Eye Lash Tint	£16.75	Perfector lifts sagging jaws, cheeks and neck,		aromatic facial to completely relax mind & body.	£95.00	
Eye Brow Tint	£8.65	reduces lines and wrinkles and smooths and defines contours.	£54.50	a.c.mane racial to completely relax imma at beay.	2,0,00	
Make-up, Cleanse and Tone	£26.55	Course of 6	£295.00	Body Polishing		
Bride Make-up Trial	£31.95	Course of 12	£569.00	Full body	£36.50	
Manicure	£20.95	A :: D :: 1		Half body	£21.25	
French Manicure	£21.95	Aromatic By Guinot		Massage		
Paraffin Wax Manicure	£25.75	A relaxing holistic facial to lift the spirit and general feeling of wellbeing.	£46.95	A total treatment of the face and body via the skin	using	
Luxury Manicure	£30.50	general reening of weinbeing.	240.70	essential oils and plant extracts to help restore harm	nony	
Soak Off Manicure	£30.00	Hydradermie		and balance to the body. 30 minutes back	£36.25	
Shellac/Minx Mani	£27.95	By Guinot.		60 minutes body	£58.95	
Pedicure	£26.25	1 hour, 15 minutes deep cleansing by electrotherapy followed by ozonisation		90 minutes face & body	£74.95	
French Pedicure	£27.35	and cellular regeneration	£55.95			
Paraffin Wax Pedicure	£30.50			Spraytan	£15.00	
Luxury Pedicure	£34.25	Back Hydradermie	£64.65			
Shellac/Minx Pedi	£32.30	Eye Hydradermie	£36.50	Guinot Auto Bronzant		
File and Paint	£10.95	Lyc Tydradelillic	200.00	Tanning Treatment Includes exfoliation, total body moisturiser and 1 to	. 2	
Ear Piercing	£18.25	Hydra Plus - 2 hours		applications of Guinot tanning lotion	· Z	
New Set Lash Extensions	£66.50	By Guinot. A three part treatment incorporating		Full body	£48.95	
New Set & ELT Package	£76.50	the face, eyes and neck, using specific gels, masks and moisturisers for each individual area.	£81.95	Half body	£32.50	
		mass and moisiursers for each maiviaual area.	201.70	Universal Contour Wrap		
Electrolysis		Guinot Beaute Neuve		The original sea clay body wrap treatment. Detoxifyi	ng, contouring and	
From 10 minutes	From £13.95	Double Peeling Treatment		revitalising with unique double inch loss guarantee. E	excellent for reducing	
NEW Callus Peel	010.00	The double peeling action leaves the complexion	0.40.05	the appearance of cellulite, stretch marks and tighteni		
Removes hard skin and calluses Course of 3	£18.00 £45.00	radiant and softer than you thought possible. Course of 3	£49.95 £136.95	Single Course of 3	£65.00 £175.00	
Course of 3	243.00	Course of 3	£100.70	Course or 3	£1/J.00	